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Lawson Brigham
Univ. of Alaska Fairbanks

lwb49@aol.com 

Steve Corporon 
Alaska Ports and Harbors 

stevec1@city.ketchikan.ak.us
Darcy Dugan

Alaska Ocean Observing System
dugan@aoos.org
Deanne Hargrave
Fugro Consulting


dhargrave@fugro.com
Warren Horowitz
Minerals Management Service
warren.horowitz@mms.gov
Molly McCammon
Alaska Ocean Observing System
mccammon@aoos.org
Neil McMahan
Alaska Energy Authority

nmcmahon@aidea.org
Shane Montoya
US Coast Guard


shane.d.montoya@uscg.mil
Don Moore

National Weather Service

donald.moore@nooa.gov
John Oswald

 John Oswald & Associates
joswald@gci.net
Ed Page

Alaska Marine Exchange

edpage@mxak.org
Bob Pawlowski
Denali Commission 


bpawlowski@denali.gov


Scott Pegau

 Oil Spill Recovery Institute

wspegau@pwssc.org
Sue Saupe

CIRCAC



saupe@circac.org 

Carl Schoch

Alaska Ocean Observing System
cschochak@gmail.com
Mike Terminel

Edison Chouest


michael.terminel@chouest.com 

Nathan Wardwell
 John Oswald & Associates

nathan@joasurveys.com  


